Nebraska 21st Century
Community Learning Centers

OARTIER



PARTNER

Nebraska Alliance for Conservation & Environmental Education

WEBSITE

www.nacee.org

MISSION

The Nebraska Alliance for Conservation and Environmental Education is Nebraska's state affiliate of the North American Association for Environmental Education. NACEE is an organization dedicated to promoting and advancing environmental education in the state of Nebraska. Through coordination, promotion, and education we strive to meet the needs of conservation and environment education providers. We seek a rich community which fosters environmental awareness and action.

WORK

NACEE builds capacity for environmental education practitioners across the state – both in formal and non-formal settings, to be able to deliver quality environmental education programs and efforts for students and adults in Nebraska. NACEE strives to create a community of practice of environmental education through network building, sharing and facilitating professional development opportunities, and sharing incredible tools and resources created through the North American Association for Environmental Education with environmental practitioners living and working in Nebraska.

AFTER SCHOOL RELEVANCY

NACEE is currently putting on the second annual Nebraska Environmental Education Conference, being held February 28 & 29, 2024 in Ponca State Park. This conference welcomes anyone involved with youth outdoor or environmental education in afterschool programs! To learn more and to register, please visit our conference page here. Future programs to watch for in 2024 and beyond will be providing online micro credential courses on topics such as Community Engagement and Climate Change Education, as well as professional development webinars and workshops offering trainings on NAAEE's Guidelines of Excellence Series in environmental education.

CONTACT US

Amber Schiltz, Board President

Email: communications@nacee.org





